further information
webcode: GW-B47
GEMÜ B47
Pneumatically operated 3/2-way ball valve
Features
• Suitable for vacuum applications
• Low maintenance and reliable spindle sealing
• Antistatic device

available more quickly.
Order codes
1 Type Code
Ball valve, metal, pneumatically operated, multi-port,
threaded connection,
aluminium double piston actuator,
low-maintenance spindle seal and blow-out proof shaft,
with anti-static unit
B47
2 DN Code
DN 8 8
DN 10 10
DN 15 15
DN 20 20
DN 25 25
DN 32 32
DN 40 40
DN 50 50
3 Body/ball configuration Code
Multi-port design,
T-port, end position "Open", connection 1 and 3 open,
T-port, end position "Closed", connection 1 and 2 open
(For ball position see datasheet)
2
Multi-port design,
T-port, end position "Open", connection 1 and 2 open,
T-port, end position "Closed", connection 2 and 3 open
(For ball position see datasheet)
3
Multi-port design,
T-port, end position "Open", connection 2 and 3 open,
T-port, end position "Closed", connection 1, 2 and 3
open
(For ball position see datasheet)
4
Multi-port design,
T-port, end position "Open", connection 1 and 3 open,
T-port, end position "Closed", connection 1 open
(For ball position see datasheet)
6
Multi-port design,
T-port, end position "Open", connection 2 and 3 open,
T-port, end position "Closed", connection 1 and 3 open
(For ball position see datasheet)
L
Multi-port design,
T-port, end position "Open", connection 1, 2 and 3
open,
T-port, end position "Closed", connection 1 and 3 open
(For ball position see datasheet)
T
4 Connection type Code
Threaded socket DIN ISO 228 1
NPT female thread 31
5 Ball valve material Code
1.4408 / CF8M (body, connection), 1.4401 / SS316
(ball, shaft)
37
6 Seal material Code
PTFE 5
7 Control function Code
Normally closed (NC) 1
Normally open (NO) 2
Double acting (DA) 3
8 Actuator version Code
Actuator GEMÜ GDR
Actuator, pneumatic, double acting, clockwise rotation,
GDR0050 F03/05 S11
HR05AW
Actuator, pneumatic, double acting, clockwise rotation,
GDR0065 F05/07 S14
HR06AP
Actuator, pneumatic, double acting, clockwise rotation,
GDR0075 F05/07 S14
HR07AP
Actuator GEMÜ GSR
Actuator, pneumatic, single acting, clockwise rotation,
spring closing,
GSR0115 SC5F07/10 S17
GR11SE
Actuator GEMÜ ADA
Actuator, pneumatic, double acting, clockwise rotation,
ADA0020U F04 S14S11
BU02AA
Actuator, pneumatic, double acting, clockwise rotation,
ADA0080U F05/07S17S14
BU08AC
Actuator GEMÜ ASR
Actuator, pneumatic, single acting, clockwise rotation,
spring closing,
ASR0020US08F04 S14S11
AU02FA
Actuator, pneumatic, single acting, clockwise rotation,
spring closing,
ASR0040US14F04 S14S11
AU04KA
Actuator, pneumatic, single acting, clockwise rotation,
spring closing,
ASR0080US14F05/07S17S14
AU08KC
Actuator, pneumatic, single acting, clockwise rotation,
spring closing,
ASR0200US14F07/10S17S14
AU20KE
Actuator GEMÜ DR
Actuator, pneumatic, double acting, clockwise rotation,
DR0015U F04 S11
DU01AO
Actuator, pneumatic, double acting, clockwise rotation,
DR0060U F05/07 S17
DU06AC
Actuator GEMÜ SC
Actuator, pneumatic, single acting, clockwise rotation,
spring closing,
SC0030U 6F04 S11
SU03KO
Actuator, pneumatic, single acting, clockwise rotation,
spring closing,
SC0150U 6F05/07 S17
SU15KC
Order data